
We are seeking Expressions of Interest from Year 5 and 6 students to be part of our new
Street Percussion ensemble. Students will perform an energetic junk percussion drumming
piece as part of Sing. Members do not need to be in their school choir.

🥁 How It Works

Street Percussion is one large ensemble rehearsing in three local crews:
Golden Grove, Gilles Street and Flagstaff Hill (20–30 students per crew).

All crews combine to perform together at all 4 concerts at the Entertainment Centre.

🕒 Rehearsals

Mondays, 4:30pm–6:00pm (from Week 2, Term 2)
Rehearsals held at Golden Grove PS, Gilles Street PS or

      Flagstaff Hill PS
Sunday workshops will bring all crews together

🎵 What’s Provided

Instruments and drumsticks supplied

Students will need:
Basic performance clothing (pants, t-shirt and suitable shoes)

Street Percussion is a performance ensemble. Students who join
are expected to attend all rehearsals and workshops, including:

Monday rehearsals at one of the three locations
One rehearsal at the Entertainment Centre (Week 5, Term 3)
An Orientation Session at the Entertainment Centre
Four rehearsals and performances at the Entertainment Centre

  📅 15–18 September
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What we’re looking for

Street Percussion members should:

Be willing to commit fully to rehearsals and performances
Show confidence, self-discipline and strong teamwork skills
Have a good sense of rhythm and beat (no prior drumming experience required)
Demonstrate some understanding of music structure
Be reliable and ready to perform with energy and stage presence

Students must attend one of the following audition
sessions:

Thursday 18 March
Golden Grove Primary School

4:30pm–6:00pm

Thursday 23 March
Gilles Street Primary School

4:30pm–6:00pm

Thursday 30 March
Flagstaff Hill Primary School

4:30pm–6:00pm

Students should arrive at 4:15pm to register, ready to
begin promptly at 4:30pm.

To secure an audition time, please complete the online
booking form at: www.festivalofmusic.org.au

Audition Details
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Term 2

Term 3

Week 2, Sunday 3 May Workshop - ALL crews Gilles Street Primary, 11:00am-3:00pm

Week 3, Monday 11 May Golden Grove Crew Golden Grove Primary, 4:30-6:00pm

Week 4, Monday 18 May Gilles Street Crew Gilles Street Primary, 4:30-6:00pm

Week 5, Monday 25 May Flagstaff Hill Crew Flagstaff Hill Primary, 4:30-6:00pm

Week 6, Sunday 31 May Workshop - ALL crews Golden Grove Primary, 11:00am-3:00pm

Week 7, Monday 8 June No Rehearsal Kings Birthday

Week 8, Monday 15 June Golden Grove Crew Golden Grove Primary, 4:30-6:00pm

Week 9, Monday 22 June Gilles Street Crew Gilles Street Primary, 4:30-6:00pm

Week 10, Monday 29 June Flagstaff Hill Crew Flagstaff Hill Primary, 4:30-6:00pm

Week 1, Monday 20 July ALL Crews Your venue, 4:30-6:00pm

Week 2, Monday 27 July ALL Crews Your venue, 4:30-6:00pm

Week 3, Monday 3 August ALL Crews Your venue, 4:30-6:00pm

Week 4, Sunday 9 August Workshop - ALL crews Flagstaff Hill Primary, times TBC

Week 5, Monday 17 August Workshop - ALL crews Entertainment Centre, times TBC

Week 6, Monday 24 August ALL Crews Your venue, 4:30-6:00pm

Week 7, Sunday 30 August Workshop - ALL crews Gilles Street Primary, 11:00am-3:00pm

Week 8 ALL Crews TBC

Week 9, Sunday 13 September Festival Orientation Entertainment Centre, times TBC

Week 9, Tuesday 15 September Festival Orientation Entertainment Centre, times TBC

Week 9, Wednesday 16 September Festival Orientation Entertainment Centre, times TBC

Week 9, Thursday 17 September Festival Orientation Entertainment Centre, times TBC

Week 9, Friday 18 September Festival Orientation Entertainment Centre, times TBC


